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FUNCTION CENTRE 



COCKTAIL PARTY MENU 

Asian noodle box 

Stir-fried chicken or beef w/ black bean sauce & egg noodles 

Thai green curry; chicken, prawn or pork on jasmine rice 

Fried rice nasi goreng style w/ prawn, chicken & fried egg 

Pizza 

Margarita: mozzarella, tomato and basil 

Roasted pumpkin, crumbled feta and rocket 

Roasted kumara, goats cheese and pine nuts 

Zucchini, mushroom, mozzarella anchovies 

Radicchio, pancetta and balsamic onion 

Pancetta, salami, chorizo, olives and artichoke 

Fresh tomato, olives, garlic, capers anchovies 

Pissaladiere; caramelised onion, anchovies, olives 

Italian noodle box 

Porcini mushroom risotto 

Pork salsicce and peas 

Pork and veal ragu 

Gnocchi 

Three cheeses, mozzarella, provolone, parmesan 

Tomato, basil and parmesan cheese 

Sausages 

Pork and fennel 

Bbq chorizo, 

Bbq kranski 

Penne pasta 

Mushrooms, pancetta and cream 

Tomato, salsicce, olives, capers and anchovies 

Pesto sauce with basil, garlic and pine nuts 

Tartlet 

Sweet corn kernels with maple syrup bacon 

Caramelised onion with feta and dill 

Mini hot dogs 

BBQ chorizo w/ mustard and tomato relish 

Pork and fennel sausages, onion jam and parmesan 

Cocktail frankfurter w/ cheese and mustard 

BBQ kranski w/ German mustard 

Skewers 

Chicken satay 

Lamb and mint yoghurt 

Beef and salsa verde 

Prawn with chili dip 

Vegetable, bocconcini, tomato, 
 Sliders 

Chicken, basil and avocado 

Turkey, bacon and cranberry 

BBQ pork‘n slaw 

Lettuce cups 

Pork sang choi bow 

Beef chili con carne 

Soup shots 

Carrot w/ roasted capsicum 

Pumpkin w/ BBQ chorizo 

Tomato w/ pickled mushroom 

Antipasti combo 

Salumi selection and bbq marinated vegetables 

Frittata or quiche 

Sweet potato, silver beet and roasted peppers 

Pork salsicce, mushroom and sautéed fennel 

Chorizo, roasted peppers, chili and olive 

Salads 

Thai beef salad 
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$125 
$140 
$140 
$165 
$140 

COCKTAIL PARTY MENU 

Extra choices 

Thai fish cakes w/ sweet chili sauce 

Duck pancakes w/ hoi sin and shallots 

Chicken goujons served w/ aioli 

Dim sims w/ Thai dipping sauce 

Spring rolls chicken or vegetarian 

Samosas curried vegetable w/ paw-paw chutney 

Thick cut chips, flavoured salt and mayo 

Potato wedges, sweet chili sauce and sour cream 

Meatballs; beef or chicken 

Gourmet sausage rolls w/ tomato sauce 

Salt and pepper squid w/ tartare sauce 

Arancini risotto balls 

Tempura fish w/ Thai dipping sauce 

BBQ prawns and Thai dipping sauce $4.50 each 

Steamed pacific oysters, ginger and soy $4.00 each 

Pacific oysters, cocktail sauce $3.50 each 

Jumbo king prawns and thousand island sauce $4.00 each 

Chili cauliflower fritters w/ blue cheese dressing 

Thai chicken, chili and lemongrass bites 

COCKTAIL PACKAGE PRICES 

4 hours including drinks 8 selections [4 hot, 4 cold] can include two suitable desserts 
Extra menu items to be served add $8.25 per item per person 

Wedding cake cut & plated as dessert add $4 per person 

COST PER PERSON 
Mon - Thu | Lunch or Dinner 
Friday | Lunch, Dinner 
Saturday | Lunch 
Saturday | Dinner 
Sunday | Lunch or Dinner 

Extension Of Time $15pp/Per Hour 

  2023   2024    Min No. 
$115 
$130 
$130 
$155 
$130 

70 
80 
80 

120 
80 

Beverages 
Sparkling Brut & Sauvignon Blanc & Shiraz  

Assorted full-strength and light beers 
Mineral water, soft drinks, non-alcoholic punch 

Coffee & Tea 
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