

## est allegro 1990

#### FUNCTION CENTRE

## COCKTAIL PARTY MENU

#### Asian noodle box

Stir-fried chicken or beef w/ black bean sauce & egg noodles Thai green curry; chicken, prawn or pork on jasmine rice Fried rice nasi goreng style w/ prawn, chicken & fried egg

#### Italian noodle box

Porcini mushroom risotto Pork salsicce and peas Pork and veal ragu

#### Gnocchi

Three cheeses, mozzarella, provolone, parmesan Tomato, basil and parmesan cheese

### Penne pasta

Mushrooms, pancetta and cream Tomato, salsicce, olives, capers and anchovies Pesto sauce with basil, garlic and pine nuts

#### Mini hot dogs

BBQ chorizo w/ mustard and tomato relish Pork and fennel sausages, onion jam and parmesan Cocktail frankfurter w/ cheese and mustard BBQ kranski w/ German mustard

#### Sliders

Chicken, basil and avocado Turkey, bacon and cranberry BBQ pork'n slaw

## Soup shots

Carrot w/ roasted capsicum Pumpkin w/ BBQ chorizo Tomato w/ pickled mushroom

#### Salads

Thai beef salad

#### Pizza

Margarita: mozzarella, tomato and basil
Roasted pumpkin, crumbled feta and rocket
Roasted kumara, goats cheese and pine nuts
Zucchini, mushroom, mozzarella anchovies
Radicchio, pancetta and balsamic onion
Pancetta, salami, chorizo, olives and artichoke
Fresh tomato, olives, garlic, capers anchovies
Pissaladiere; caramelised onion, anchovies, olives

#### Sausages

Pork and fennel Bbq chorizo, Bbq kranski

#### Tartlet

Sweet corn kernels with maple syrup bacon Caramelised onion with feta and dill

#### Skewers

Chicken satay
Lamb and mint yoghurt
Beef and salsa verde
Prawn with chili dip
Vegetable, bocconcini, tomato,

#### Lettuce cups

Pork sang choi bow Beef chili con carne

## Antipasti combo

Salumi selection and bbq marinated vegetables

## Frittata or quiche

Sweet potato, silver beet and roasted peppers Pork salsicce, mushroom and sautéed fennel Chorizo, roasted peppers, chili and olive

# est allegro 1990

## FUNCTION CENTRE

## COCKTAIL PARTY MENU

#### Extra choices

Thai fish cakes w/ sweet chili sauce Duck pancakes w/ hoi sin and shallots Chicken goujons served w/ aioli Dim sims w/ Thai dipping sauce Spring rolls chicken or vegetarian Samosas curried vegetable w/ paw-paw chutney Thick cut chips, flavoured salt and mayo Potato wedges, sweet chili sauce and sour cream Meatballs; beef or chicken Gourmet sausage rolls w/ tomato sauce Salt and pepper squid w/ tartare sauce Arancini risotto balls Tempura fish w/ Thai dipping sauce BBQ prawns and Thai dipping sauce \$4.50 each Steamed pacific oysters, ginger and soy \$4.00 each Pacific oysters, cocktail sauce \$3.50 each Jumbo king prawns and thousand island sauce \$4.00 each Chili cauliflower fritters w/ blue cheese dressing Thai chicken, chili and lemongrass bites

## COCKTAIL PACKAGE PRICES

4 hours including drinks 8 selections [4 hot, 4 cold] can include two suitable desserts

Extra menu items to be served add \$8.25 per item per person

Wedding cake cut & plated as dessert add \$4 per person

COST PER PERSON	2023	2024	Min No.
Mon - Thu   Lunch or Dinner	\$115	\$125	70
Friday   Lunch, Dinner	\$130	\$140	80
Saturday   Lunch	\$130	\$140	80
Saturday   Dinner	\$155	\$165	120
Sunday   Lunch or Dinner	\$130	\$140	80

Extension Of Time \$15pp/Per Hour

#### Beverages

Sparkling Brut & Sauvignon Blanc & Shiraz
Assorted full-strength and light beers
Mineral water, soft drinks, non-alcoholic punch
Coffee & Tea